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The Abandonment of the Jews received enormous critical and commercial
attention when it was first released in 1984, appearing on the New York Times
bestseller list for five weeks as well as on its Best Books of the Year list. A
selection of the History Book Club and the Jewish Book Club, it has sold over
100,000 copies in its various editions.

In this landmark work, David S. Wyman argues that a substantial commitment to
rescue European Jews on the part of the United States almost certainly could
have saved several hundred thousand of the Nazis’ victims. Widely considered to
be the definitive book on the subject, The Abandonment of the Jews won the
National Jewish Book Award, the Anisfield-Wolf Award, the Present Tense
Literary Award, the Stuart Bernath Prize from the Society for Historians of
American Foreign Relations, and the Theodore Saloutos Award of the
Immigration History Society, and was nominated for the National Book Critics
Circle Award.

This edition includes a new preface by the author discussing the ongoing
controversy aroused by the book since its original publication.
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Editorial Review

Review

"A monumental volume: sweeping in its scope, stunning in its insight, and enduring in its importance. . . . A
damning indictment." —The Wall Street Journal

"Never before has the evidence been marshaled so painstakingly, with such meticulous scholarship and to
such effect." —The Washington Post Book World

"We will not see a better book on this subject in our lifetime." —Leonard Dinnerstein, The Journal of
American History

About the Author

David S. Wyman is the chairman of the David S. Wyman Institute for Holocaust Studies and the Josiah
DuBois Professor of History, emeritus, at the University of Massachusetts, Amherst. He is the author of The
Abandonment of the Jews: America and the Holocaust, 1941–1945 (The New Press) and Paper Walls:
America and the Refugee Crisis, 1938–1941; the co-author, with Rafael Medoff, of A Race Against Death:
Peter Bergson, America, and the Holocaust (The New Press); and the editor of the thirteen-volume America
and the Holocaust and The World Reacts to the Holocaust. He holds honorary doctorates from Hebrew
Union College and Yeshiva University.

Users Review

From reader reviews:

Clementine Frazier:

The feeling that you get from The Abandonment of the Jews: America and the Holocaust 1941-1945 is a
more deep you digging the information that hide inside the words the more you get enthusiastic about
reading it. It doesn't mean that this book is hard to be aware of but The Abandonment of the Jews: America
and the Holocaust 1941-1945 giving you excitement feeling of reading. The article author conveys their
point in a number of way that can be understood by anyone who read it because the author of this reserve is
well-known enough. This kind of book also makes your current vocabulary increase well. It is therefore easy
to understand then can go along, both in printed or e-book style are available. We propose you for having
this The Abandonment of the Jews: America and the Holocaust 1941-1945 instantly.

Juan McCain:

Do you really one of the book lovers? If so, do you ever feeling doubt if you find yourself in the book store?
Aim to pick one book that you find out the inside because don't judge book by its cover may doesn't work is
difficult job because you are afraid that the inside maybe not since fantastic as in the outside seem likes.
Maybe you answer might be The Abandonment of the Jews: America and the Holocaust 1941-1945 why



because the great cover that make you consider concerning the content will not disappoint anyone. The
inside or content will be fantastic as the outside as well as cover. Your reading sixth sense will directly guide
you to pick up this book.

Rose Sosa:

The book untitled The Abandonment of the Jews: America and the Holocaust 1941-1945 contain a lot of
information on this. The writer explains the girl idea with easy means. The language is very simple to
implement all the people, so do not worry, you can easy to read the idea. The book was compiled by famous
author. The author provides you in the new time of literary works. You can read this book because you can
please read on your smart phone, or device, so you can read the book within anywhere and anytime. In a
situation you wish to purchase the e-book, you can open their official web-site and also order it. Have a nice
go through.

Michael Jones:

Beside this specific The Abandonment of the Jews: America and the Holocaust 1941-1945 in your phone, it
might give you a way to get more close to the new knowledge or details. The information and the knowledge
you might got here is fresh from the oven so don't always be worry if you feel like an old people live in
narrow village. It is good thing to have The Abandonment of the Jews: America and the Holocaust 1941-
1945 because this book offers to you personally readable information. Do you oftentimes have book but you
seldom get what it's exactly about. Oh come on, that would not happen if you have this in the hand. The
Enjoyable blend here cannot be questionable, similar to treasuring beautiful island. Use you still want to miss
it? Find this book and read it from right now!
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